TIPES One-Loft-Race

Rangliste

Trainingsflug 35km

Taubennummer

Datum:

Uhrzeit:

15.08.2013

20:02:13

Auflass: 15.08.2013, 09:00 Uhr

Ankunftszeit

6665-13-176
3671-13-931
5649-13-258
8964-13-47
3088-13-81
2483-13-158
3671-13-930
9907-13-89
5941-13-317
6665-13-304
8911-13-1493
3112-13-1167
NL-13-1246594
5292-13-216
5487-13-368
F-13-321302
4271-13-2106
8911-13-1500
R-13-0161202
4116-13-379
1390-13-294
9564-13-106
NL-13-1726517
5185-13-31
8345-13-30
3341-13-210
8964-13-387
6270-13-1088
6767-13-668
7199-13-299
5293-13-260
3321-13-91
1302-13-1224
3341-13-1098
8534-13-592
8964-13-272
0263-13-121
4075-13-101
3395-13-105
4271-13-2109
5777-13-440
6710-13-155
8911-13-1400
0568-13-1668
3321-13-95
5287-13-411
F-13-320890
5418-13-202
5243-13-18
6409-13-8
5417-13-305
1131-13-513

Team NB

Miller Heinz

SG Schmitt

Kempermann Egdar

SG Daut / Zollinger
Klotzbicher Klaus
Miller Heinz

Goldammer K-M
Stammtisch Krone

Team K. K.

Team Brendler

SG Haffner / Feindel
Team Lowlandsloft
Kropfinger Erwin
Marasch Andreas

Stephan Martin

Team Miller

Team Brendler

Purge u. Wollitzer

Team Marianne und Inge
Rapp Erich

Neubauer Uwe

Skyriders

SG Koppenhofer u. Witt
Dietrich Manfred
Mangler H.u.K.u.H.
Baumgdrtner Egon

Degout Werner

Bourquin Herbert

Hacker Gert

Pfoh H+M+T+J

Alt Duvenstedter Schlag
Kugler T. u. R.

Mangler H.u.K.u.H.
Alfred und Frank Schmutz
Team Amadieu, Bohn, Purge
Jungfleisch W.u.C.

SG Schwartz
Anweiler/Reusch

Team Miller

Galow Tino

Hartmann Klaus

Peter Paul Malorny
Krajczy Gertrud u. Frank
Alt Duvenstedter Schlag
Team Zeller-Kalinowski
Barthel Joseph

Ammann Thomas

Trio B-F-G

Kranich

Team RASCH-Duo

Racing Team Donauflitzer
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3341-13-194
2117-13-414
3321-13-96
5950-13-226
9225-13-619
5292-13-187
5059-13-699
8699-13-760
NL-13-1726516
8596-13-3110
6409-13-408
8534-13-508
F-13-320767
6665-13-117
4116-13-490
0777-13-654
6510-13-64
4828-13-363
5034-13-382
3321-13-94
6409-13-524
4744-13-170
2585-13-294
5034-13-379
6558-13-790
5317-13-234
3028-13-209
F-13-320763
5292-13-204
5124-13-42
5649-13-134
5240-13-154
4762-13-521
3112-13-1176
5037-13-208
5037-13-253
1390-13-285
7199-13-287
1297-13-550
1235-13-1438
2728-13-153
F-13-321312
1975-13-638
8923-13-384
6270-13-1055
1463-13-554
5649-13-342
2585-13-314
5136-13-942
4271-13-2121
4925-13-1057
NL-13-1400811
5222-13-3992
5287-13-422
2200-13-2612
5941-13-311
NL-13-1512481
5136-13-961
8964-13-396
5229-13-264

Mangler H.u.K.u.H.
SG D u H Koffler
Alt Duvenstedter Schlag

Team Germany-Toni Deigner

Team WAZ

Kropfinger Erwin
Stark u. Tochter
KS-Racing Pigeons
Skyriders

Lang Karl-Heinz
Schlittenhardt Peter
Alfred und Frank Schmutz
Hirschler Joel

Team NB

Team Marianne und Inge
Team Brodo

Siller Andreas
Haardwaldrenner
Becker Kurt
AzH/Steffen Anita
Ossira Peter

Bender Horst
Bremen+Joksch+Waldow
Becker Kurt
Stammtisch Ascheberg
Liedy Nyke und Neyo
Roder Robert
Hirschler Joel
Kropfinger Erwin
Bathon u. Losacker
Team Schmitt / Bentz
Hacker Rupert

Wirth Alexander
Haffner Richard
Klosset Erich
Klosset Erich

Rapp Erich

GroR + Hacker
Gramlich Gerhard
WeiB Karsten

Team Zeller-Kalinowski
Team SMK

Basel Hubert u. Elke
Team BergstraBe/Kalletal
Degout Werner
Eurofighter
Maffenbeier Hermann
Bremen+Joksch+Waldow
Gotz Ginter

Team Miiller

Gebr. Hufnagel

J. M. Voss

Sprang Matthias
Zeller Andreas
Frodert Helmut
Stammtisch Krone
Team Duurland

Gotz Ginter
Baumgadrtner Egon
Hirschler Joel
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17,48

:17,93
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19,32
19,66
20,11
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20,81
21,41
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24,03
24,53
25,54
26,12
26,67
26,86
28,16
28,60
29,69
30,89
30,94
31,34
31,38
31,89
32,18
32,62
33,32
33,62
34,86
35,16
35,61
35,63
37,01
37,51
37,95
39,34
40,48
41,42
41,82
42,71
42,86
43,95
44,27
45,65
45,89
46,10
46,24
46,29
46,74
47,38
48,52
48,67
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142
143
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151
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l64
165
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167
168
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170
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0792-13-288
0568-13-1667
6395-13-15
5941-13-649
5222-13-3981
8852-13-1572
5950-13-254
5229-13-261
5037-13-219
8596-13-3169
CH-13-13962
5816-13-16
3395-13-94
2117-13-422
8879-13-1210
4116-13-493
5297-13-632
5777-13-436
6571-13-522
5418-13-76
3088-13-85
4744-13-172
1975-13-620
9876-13-399
6958-13-13
1235-13-1446
5124-13-49
8596-13-3011
NL-13-1400813
8790-13-3700
8345-13-151
6409-13-528
ID:436FD791
6665-13-306
5136-13-941
6665-13-303
1390-13-284
6767-13-679
5941-13-312
F-13-320889
8345-13-369
3268-13-118
3768-13-264
2728-13-160
1975-13-621
NL-13-1726518
7906-13-195
1235-13-1443
3112-13-1169
F-13-321386
NL-13-1726519
8345-13-370
5037-13-221
6767-13-664
5063-13-12
8410-13-2368
5417-13-301
7199-13-279
5487-13-375
9564-13-158

Team Kraviemiibli

Krajczy Gertrud u. Frank
Team BergstraBe/Kalletal

Gensheimer Erich
Sprang Matthias
Team Plenert/Marsman

Team Germany-Toni Deigner

Hirschler Joel
Klosset Erich

Lang Karl-Heinz
Team Wirz 2013

SG Daut / Zollinger
Anweiler/Reusch

SG D u H Koffler
Engelmann Detlef
Team Marianne und Inge
Sturm u. Karakas
Galow Tino
Eurofighter
Disibodenbergbote
SG Daut / Zollinger
Bender Horst

Basel Hubert u. Elke
Sippel Volker

SG Schiimann/Sommer
WeiB Karsten
Bathon u. Losacker
Lang Karl-Heinz

J. M. Voss

Meissner Dieter
AzH/Harder Dieter
Ossira Peter

Team K. K.

Gotz Ginter

Team K. K.

Rapp Erich

Bourquin Herbert
Stammtisch Krone
Barthel Joseph
AzH/Matzen Inge
Erett u. Sohn
Haardwaldrenner
Team Zeller-Kalinowski
Basel Hubert u. Elke
Skyriders

Hofland Hans-Dieter
WeiB Karsten

Haffner Richard
Stephan Martin
Skyriders
AzH/Schacht Erna
Klosset Erich
Bourquin Herbert
Wojtaschek Ginther
Team Degout-Gozinger
Team RASCH-Duo

Team HaKi

Marasch Andreas
Neubauer Uwe
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:58,55
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00,89
01,18
01,33
01,63
02,98
03,12
03,17
03,37
04,51
07,15
08,88
09,23
09,87
09,89
10,08
11,03
11,12
12,76
14,34
14,85
15,60
16,59
16,83
18,81
19,07
19,16
20,50
21,61
21,85
22,69
23,43
24,34
25,81
26,16
27,07
28,15
29,009
29,74
29,89
30,44
32,32
32,62
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198
199
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201
202
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209
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211
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217
218
219
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221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

5941-13-650
4925-13-1024
4271-13-2105
1000-13-1841
F-13-438506
6665-13-410
5649-13-205
8345-13-32
5136-13-924
6665-13-114
8923-13-379
8879-13-1207
5418-13-206
2407-13-497
F-13-321310
6665-13-173
6767-13-673
3526-13-646
6665-13-331
4925-13-1050
3768-13-263
1302-13-1219
1297-13-569
4828-13-384
9225-13-597

NL-13-1400808

1463-13-192
2407-13-495
5037-13-226
3341-13-199
6409-13-539
F-13-327179
3321-13-93
4828-13-370
8596-13-3156
5287-13-416
8964-13-385
6409-13-517
7199-13-281
9564-13-119
5287-13-410
3321-13-92
8790-13-3666
4271-13-2115
5240-13-183
5059-13-718
ID:4361637A
7199-13-286
5649-13-358
3341-13-207
2407-13-496
8964-13-268
1235-13-1444
0752-13-843

NL-13-1400810

5124-13-46

5034-13-383
5649-13-136
5487-13-379
3341-13-181

Gensheimer Erich

SG Hufnagel

Team Alwa

Wilhelm Franz
Koeppel Rene

Team K. K.

Team Schmitt / Bentz
Dietrich Manfred
Gotz Ginter

Team NB

Team BergstraBe/Kalletal
Engelmann Detlef
Ammann Thomas

GroR + Hacker
Stephan Martin

Team NB

Bourquin Herbert
Linke Wilhelm

Team K. K.

Gebr. Hufnagel
Haardwaldrenner
Kugler T. u. R.
Gramlich Gerhard
Erndwein Andreas
Team WAZ

J. M. Voss

Sollorz Jerzy

GroB Jorg

Klosset Erich

Team Hukuh

Ossira Peter
Bastian Pascal
AzH/Steffen Heinz
Haardwaldrenner
Lang Karl-Heinz
Team Zeller-Kalinowski
Baumgdrtner Egon
Ossira Peter

Hacker Gert
Neubauer Uwe

Team Zeller-Kalinowski
Alt Duvenstedter Schlag
Meissner Dieter
Alute

Hacker Rupert
Hérnig Rainer

GroR + Hacker
Maffenbeier Hermann
Team Hukuh

GroB Jorg

Team Amadieu, Bohn, Purge
WeiB Karsten
Jungfleisch W.u.C.
J. M. Voss

Bathon u. Losacker
Becker Kurt

Team Schmitt / Bentz
Marasch Andreas
Mangler H.u.K.u.H.
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13,55
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14,63
16,82
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24,91
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29,98
31,02
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284
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286
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8596-13-3155
7906-13-197
2728-13-134
5317-13-228
6665-13-332
8964-13-390
8345-13-247
8345-13-257
5418-13-69
5297-13-631
5777-13-434
5816-13-35
8534-13-510

PL-0254-13-4696

5941-13-316
0997-13-208
5059-13-697
8534-13-504
6665-13-172
2483-13-601
6108-13-374
A-10-602970
4762-13-529
5243-13-229
2407-13-483
6270-13-1154
0777-13-652
1302-13-1225
5059-13-684

NL-13-1512441

A-10-602975
8340-13-170
2117-13-405
8964-13-32
4116-13-382
8345-13-148
8911-13-1409
6767-13-667
1302-13-1222
8345-13-244
4116-13-477
4271-13-2110
6665-13-305
5487-13-378
1975-13-639
8534-13-502
8534-13-600

NL-13-1726511

6558-13-1063
5305-13-841
5292-13-203
2117-13-415
9907-13-66
5033-13-561
8534-13-511
3526-13-641
5243-13-244
5059-13-717
5185-13-9
4271-13-2101

Lang Karl-Heinz

Team Duo

Team Zeller-Kalinowski
Liedy Manfred

Team K. K.

Baumgartner Anna
AzH/Fuschera Erna
AzH/Fuschera Peter
Disibodenbergbote
Sturm u. Karakas

Galow Tino

SG Daut / Zollinger

A. Miller u. A. Schmutz
Purge u. Wollitzer
Stammtisch Krone
Sippel Volker

Stark M+G+C

Alfred und Frank Schmutz
Team NB

Neutz Helmut

Gabis Pfannenfliichter
Zerner Walter

Wirth Alexander
Fiederer Paul

GroR + Hacker

Team Degout-Gozinger
Team Brodo

Kugler T. u. R.

Stark u. Tochter

Team van Zwan

Zerner Walter
Schneider PMC

SG D u H Koffler
Kempermann Egdar
Maushart Josef
AzH/Harder Margit
Wilczek Helmut

Boesler Antonius
Kugler T. u. R.
Nort.Schlag P.Fuschera
Maushart Josef

Alute

Team K. K.

Marasch und Walther
Basel Hubert u. Elke
A. Miller u. A. Schmutz
Alfred und Frank Schmutz
Skyriders

Stammtisch Ascheberg
Trio B-F-G

Kropfinger Erwin

SG D u H Koffler
Goldammer K-M

WeiB Georg

A. Miller u. A. Schmutz
Linke Wilhelm

Trio B-F-G

Stark u. Tochter

SG Koppenhofer u. Witt
Alute
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00,92
01,12
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04,00
06,83
06,85
07,54
08,22
09,16
09,21
10,66
11,25
12,54
13,78
15,32
15,97
16,72
18,96
20,19
22,27
24,56
26,00
29,04
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35,20
36,23
37,18
56,16
02,41
08,56
12,04
29,91
36,78
45,62
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58,13
03,39
32,89
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4271-13-2117
9876-13-398
5941-13-313
6395-13-9
4271-13-2114
1975-13-629
8534-13-597
8596-13-3179
3112-13-1189
6665-13-401
4116-13-378
F-13-438508
5649-13-151
0792-13-295
4762-13-579
6665-13-118
5033-13-595
6409-13-15
4271-13-2113
5063-13-56
1235-13-1441
F-13-438509
3088-13-80
5287-13-418
9876-13-400
5941-13-640
0263-13-123
0362-13-81
4271-13-2118
3671-13-936
F-13-327165
5649-13-206
7427-13-1116
8852-13-1583
8964-13-392
4271-13-2111
5297-13-982
4925-13-1043
6270-13-1070
6558-13-745

Alute
Bienge Jorg
Stammtisch Krone

Team BergstraBe/Kalletal

Wolf Susanne
Basel Hubert u. Elke

Alfred und Frank Schmutz

Lang Karl-Heinz

SG Haffner / Feindel
Team K. K.

Maushart Josef

Media Team

Bentz und Sohn

Team Kraviemibli
Wirth Alexander

Team NB

WeiB Georg

Kranich

Hakewebs Ehmer+Seither
Wojtaschek Giinther
WeiBl Max

Media Team

SG Daut / Zollinger
Zeller Andreas
Sippel Volker
Gensheimer Erich
Jungfleisch W.u.C.
Brunnet Bernd

Wolf Susanne

Miller Heinz

Bastian Pascal

Team Schmitt / Bentz
Stammtisch Ascheberg
Team Plenert/Marsman
Baumgdrtner Egon
Wolf Susanne

Team ETPOL

SG Hufnagel

Degout Werner
Stammtisch Ascheberg
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:33,06
:34,06
09:
09:

48,68
19,41
31,21

46,36
59,57

:02,50
:20:
:26:
:29
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

04,96
41,77

:33,59
37:
38:
:45,65
:02,48
42:
42
44
04:
04:
05:
06:
42
42:
:37:
01:
35:
00:
19:
32:

01,85
08,35

54,12
56,20
27,83
55,06
57,33
39,80
38,41
05,36
54,62
51,94
40,15
07,24
02,85
02,91
46,50



